
Mountain Goat Adventures
Blankets Creek Trail Run
3/30/2024

5 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 50 Nicole Anderson 29 1:01:42.767

5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 100 Brooke LeVine 33 0:41:32.223

2 49 Tiffany Amack 34 0:54:14.943

3 145 Morgan Watson 34 1:01:28.730

4 56 Kindra Bilodeau 31 1:07:22.967

5 113 Lizbeth Montano 31 1:07:26.733

6 129 Jessica Ross 34 1:22:17.070

5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 142 Jamie Vega 39 1:04:55.510

2 85 Heather Glazebrook 38 1:13:09.540

5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 111 Heather Mcpherson 44 0:53:19.370

2 96 Adrienne Kim 42 0:57:11.787

3 118 Stacey OBrien 41 1:02:04.593

4 94 Kelly Kaminski 42 1:03:35.310

5 122 Whitney Ramsey 41 1:05:06.250

6 73 Christine Davis Rule 44 1:18:51.853

5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 139 Katie Sullivan 47 0:51:03.593

2 138 Renée Sterling 47 0:55:53.363

3 89 Jenny Haddle 46 1:06:54.013

4 114 Melissa Moody 49 1:20:55.370

5 151 Mandisa Jackson 47 1:21:28.043

6 55 Jennifer Billingsley 47 1:40:16.917

5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 155 Mary Hicks 53 0:59:16.740

2 66 Kim Conrey 52 1:21:21.090

5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 137 Lynn Sotillo 55 1:18:31.870

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 110 Carolyn McPherson 33 1:51:41.220

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 86 Adele Goodloe 38 1:32:53.153

2 157 Jessica Reagin 35 1:43:28.780

3 62 Anne Burley 37 1:57:19.733

4 65 Christine Conklin 36 2:05:38.670

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 152 Rebecca Coleman 49 1:44:54.530

2 84 Jennifer Gibson 46 1:57:56.767

3 103 Cynthia Little 47 2:22:19.423

4 156 Stacy Kennemur 47 2:23:01.023

5 67 Casey Copen 47 2:36:04.200

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 133 Katharine Serrano 54 1:51:30.233

2 143 Robyn Ward 53 1:55:22.863

10 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 104 Carey Lowery 55 1:34:32.350

2 697 Belinda Young 55 1:41:54.770

10 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 83 Sandy Geisel 61 1:54:32.260

10 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 162 Koen Verner 16 1:06:52.547

10 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 88 Oscar Gutierrez 28 1:50:18.373

2 154 Oscar Ortega 26 2:05:47.523



5 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 116 Kimberly Moore 60 0:55:24.537

2 105 Mary Lubbers 62 1:40:11.337

5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 59 Jennifer Bonn 66 1:13:16.660

2 48 Dee Dee Allard 67 1:43:05.650

5 mile - Female 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 81 Linda Evans 72 1:10:04.530

5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 77 Nolan Duvall 10 0:49:50.577

2 136 Landon Smith 8 0:51:58.153

3 69 Elijah Curl 15 0:53:32.473

4 130 Grayson Rule 13 1:23:39.927

5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 53 Jamison Battaglia 30 0:46:44.253

2 126 Jim Henderson 32 0:47:03.710

3 101 Duane LeVine 33 0:47:25.877

4 45 Austin Agatston 31 1:01:25.507

5 124 Jake Richardson 32 1:06:48.693

5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 135 Justin Smith 39 0:51:59.293

2 98 Andrey Kovalev 38 0:53:44.773

3 46 Christian Abrams 35 1:16:55.373

4 117 Anthony Myrick 37 1:20:22.250

5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 76 Mark Dungee 41 1:07:20.373

5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 78 Roy Duvall 45 0:49:51.477

2 150 Robert Young 48 0:53:32.603

3 68 Brent Curl 48 0:53:34.063

4 64 Nicholas Christou 48 1:01:52.440

5 71 Robert Czaplicki 45 1:03:27.833

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 93 Zack Jordan 31 1:04:20.610

2 131 Caleb Russo 33 1:17:22.910

3 87 Clay Goswick 33 1:28:18.893

4 160 Zander Yssel 30 1:28:33.617

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 95 Daniel Kasbohm 37 1:50:24.667

2 153 Wa Mutombo Mutombo 35 2:22:57.387

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 82 Greg Gaffney 44 1:28:32.417

2 102 Daniel Linkous 41 1:35:54.317

3 140 Jeremiah Tackett 43 1:48:50.887

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 90 Todd Harrison 48 1:22:47.557

2 97 Ryan Knight 45 1:37:44.520

3 132 John Schweikert 48 1:43:51.520

4 107 Jeff Marier 48 1:53:20.327

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 149 Doug Worful 52 1:34:08.157

2 127 Jeff Robertson 52 1:55:37.793

10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 80 Greg Elwell 55 1:23:32.453

2 51 Timothy Armstrong 58 1:37:15.830

3 47 Michael Albertson 56 2:03:36.010

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 158 Bryon Blankenbecler 63 1:48:32.627

2 74 Michael Delang 64 1:54:59.113

3 141 Orlando Ulloa 64 1:55:16.650

10 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 63 Jay Butler 66 1:37:38.233

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 93 Zack Jordan 31 Male 30-34 1:04:20.610

2 162 Koen Verner 16 Male 18 and under 1:06:52.547

3 131 Caleb Russo 33 Male 30-34 1:17:22.910

4 90 Todd Harrison 48 Male 45-49 1:22:47.557

5 80 Greg Elwell 55 Male 55-59 1:23:32.453



5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 159 Kurt Stephens 50 0:52:56.437

2 125 Jimmy Rives 50 0:54:14.143

3 108 Howard Marx 54 0:56:07.557

4 61 David Bruno 52 1:00:55.753

5 58 Matthew Bingham 53 1:02:06.960

6 115 Scott Moody 53 1:04:33.007

5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 112 Cj Michaels 59 0:41:50.803

2 123 Craig Richardson 59 1:00:12.797

3 106 Tom Maiellaro 56 1:03:38.643

4 92 Scott Heins 57 1:05:24.220

5 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 120 Art Picus 60 0:53:02.130

2 147 Claude Winter 63 1:06:23.487

5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 91 Raleigh Hawes 68 1:13:32.027

5 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 60 Jerry Brown 71 0:59:13.123

2 128 Lynn Robinson 70 1:05:51.867

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 100 Brooke LeVine 33 Female 30-34 0:41:32.223

2 112 Cj Michaels 59 Male 55-59 0:41:50.803

3 53 Jamison Battaglia 30 Male 30-34 0:46:44.253

4 126 Jim Henderson 32 Male 30-34 0:47:03.710

5 101 Duane LeVine 33 Male 30-34 0:47:25.877

6 77 Nolan Duvall 10 Male 18 and under 0:49:50.577

7 78 Roy Duvall 45 Male 45-49 0:49:51.477

8 139 Katie Sullivan 47 Female 45-49 0:51:03.593

9 136 Landon Smith 8 Male 18 and under 0:51:58.153

10 135 Justin Smith 39 Male 35-39 0:51:59.293

11 159 Kurt Stephens 50 Male 50-54 0:52:56.437

12 120 Art Picus 60 Male 60-64 0:53:02.130

13 111 Heather Mcpherson 44 Female 40-44 0:53:19.370

14 69 Elijah Curl 15 Male 18 and under 0:53:32.473

15 150 Robert Young 48 Male 45-49 0:53:32.603

16 68 Brent Curl 48 Male 45-49 0:53:34.063

17 98 Andrey Kovalev 38 Male 35-39 0:53:44.773

18 125 Jimmy Rives 50 Male 50-54 0:54:14.143

19 49 Tiffany Amack 34 Female 30-34 0:54:14.943

20 116 Kimberly Moore 60 Female 60-64 0:55:24.537

21 138 Renée Sterling 47 Female 45-49 0:55:53.363

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

6 87 Clay Goswick 33 Male 30-34 1:28:18.893

7 82 Greg Gaffney 44 Male 40-44 1:28:32.417

8 160 Zander Yssel 30 Male 30-34 1:28:33.617

9 86 Adele Goodloe 38 Female 35-39 1:32:53.153

10 149 Doug Worful 52 Male 50-54 1:34:08.157

11 104 Carey Lowery 55 Female 55-59 1:34:32.350

12 102 Daniel Linkous 41 Male 40-44 1:35:54.317

13 51 Timothy Armstrong 58 Male 55-59 1:37:15.830

14 63 Jay Butler 66 Male 65-69 1:37:38.233

15 97 Ryan Knight 45 Male 45-49 1:37:44.520

16 697 Belinda Young 55 Female 55-59 1:41:54.770

17 157 Jessica Reagin 35 Female 35-39 1:43:28.780

18 132 John Schweikert 48 Male 45-49 1:43:51.520

19 152 Rebecca Coleman 49 Female 45-49 1:44:54.530

20 158 Bryon Blankenbecler 63 Male 60-64 1:48:32.627

21 140 Jeremiah Tackett 43 Male 40-44 1:48:50.887

22 88 Oscar Gutierrez 28 Male 25-29 1:50:18.373

23 95 Daniel Kasbohm 37 Male 35-39 1:50:24.667

24 133 Katharine Serrano 54 Female 50-54 1:51:30.233

25 110 Carolyn McPherson 33 Female 30-34 1:51:41.220

26 107 Jeff Marier 48 Male 45-49 1:53:20.327

27 83 Sandy Geisel 61 Female 60-64 1:54:32.260

28 74 Michael Delang 64 Male 60-64 1:54:59.113

29 141 Orlando Ulloa 64 Male 60-64 1:55:16.650

30 143 Robyn Ward 53 Female 50-54 1:55:22.863

31 127 Jeff Robertson 52 Male 50-54 1:55:37.793

32 62 Anne Burley 37 Female 35-39 1:57:19.733

33 84 Jennifer Gibson 46 Female 45-49 1:57:56.767

34 47 Michael Albertson 56 Male 55-59 2:03:36.010

35 65 Christine Conklin 36 Female 35-39 2:05:38.670

36 154 Oscar Ortega 26 Male 25-29 2:05:47.523

37 103 Cynthia Little 47 Female 45-49 2:22:19.423

38 153 Wa Mutombo Mutombo 35 Male 35-39 2:22:57.387

39 156 Stacy Kennemur 47 Female 45-49 2:23:01.023

40 67 Casey Copen 47 Female 45-49 2:36:04.200



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

22 108 Howard Marx 54 Male 50-54 0:56:07.557

23 96 Adrienne Kim 42 Female 40-44 0:57:11.787

24 60 Jerry Brown 71 Male 70-74 0:59:13.123

25 155 Mary Hicks 53 Female 50-54 0:59:16.740

26 123 Craig Richardson 59 Male 55-59 1:00:12.797

27 61 David Bruno 52 Male 50-54 1:00:55.753

28 45 Austin Agatston 31 Male 30-34 1:01:25.507

29 145 Morgan Watson 34 Female 30-34 1:01:28.730

30 50 Nicole Anderson 29 Female 25-29 1:01:42.767

31 64 Nicholas Christou 48 Male 45-49 1:01:52.440

32 118 Stacey OBrien 41 Female 40-44 1:02:04.593

33 58 Matthew Bingham 53 Male 50-54 1:02:06.960

34 71 Robert Czaplicki 45 Male 45-49 1:03:27.833

35 94 Kelly Kaminski 42 Female 40-44 1:03:35.310

36 106 Tom Maiellaro 56 Male 55-59 1:03:38.643

37 115 Scott Moody 53 Male 50-54 1:04:33.007

38 142 Jamie Vega 39 Female 35-39 1:04:55.510

39 122 Whitney Ramsey 41 Female 40-44 1:05:06.250

40 92 Scott Heins 57 Male 55-59 1:05:24.220

41 128 Lynn Robinson 70 Male 70-74 1:05:51.867

42 147 Claude Winter 63 Male 60-64 1:06:23.487

43 124 Jake Richardson 32 Male 30-34 1:06:48.693

44 89 Jenny Haddle 46 Female 45-49 1:06:54.013

45 76 Mark Dungee 41 Male 40-44 1:07:20.373

46 56 Kindra Bilodeau 31 Female 30-34 1:07:22.967

47 113 Lizbeth Montano 31 Female 30-34 1:07:26.733

48 81 Linda Evans 72 Female 70-74 1:10:04.530

49 85 Heather Glazebrook 38 Female 35-39 1:13:09.540

50 59 Jennifer Bonn 66 Female 65-69 1:13:16.660

51 91 Raleigh Hawes 68 Male 65-69 1:13:32.027

52 46 Christian Abrams 35 Male 35-39 1:16:55.373

53 137 Lynn Sotillo 55 Female 55-59 1:18:31.870

54 73 Christine Davis Rule 44 Female 40-44 1:18:51.853

55 117 Anthony Myrick 37 Male 35-39 1:20:22.250

56 114 Melissa Moody 49 Female 45-49 1:20:55.370

57 66 Kim Conrey 52 Female 50-54 1:21:21.090

58 151 Mandisa Jackson 47 Female 45-49 1:21:28.043

59 129 Jessica Ross 34 Female 30-34 1:22:17.070

60 130 Grayson Rule 13 Male 18 and under 1:23:39.927

61 105 Mary Lubbers 62 Female 60-64 1:40:11.337

62 55 Jennifer Billingsley 47 Female 45-49 1:40:16.917

63 48 Dee Dee Allard 67 Female 65-69 1:43:05.650


